IE2 High Efficiency Cast Iron Motors, 55 kW,
400 V (3GBA283250-ADH)
3GBA283250-ADH
Product ID 3GBA283250-ADH
ABB Type Designation M2BAX 280SME 6
Catalog Description IE2 High Efficiency Cast Iron Motors, 55 kW, 400 V (3GBA283250-ADH)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
M2BAX 280SME 6ABB Type Designation
M2BAX 280SME 6Invoice Description
3-Phase squirrel cage motorProduct Name
EBA2__M2BAX_CIProduct Type
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
China (CN)
India (IN)
Poland (PL)
Country of Origin
85015290Customs Tariff Number
3GBA283120-ADL
3GBA283120-ADC
Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
Menden, GermanyStocked At
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/12/19
(Warehouses)
55kW, 6 Poles, Frame Size 280, 3 Phases, 400V, 50Hz, IP55 Enclosure,
IMB3/IM1001 Mounting (3GBA283250-ADH)
Medium Description
55kW, 6P, Frame Size 280, 3PH, 400V, 50Hz, IP55, IMB3/IM1001Short Description
Electrical
Conn
Temp
Class
Freq Voltage Power Speed Current
Power
Factor
Efficiency Torque IS/IN
Y -- 50 Hz 690 V 55.00 kW 989 r/min 60.60 A 0.810 93.10 %
531.08
N·m
6.90
D -- 50 Hz 400 V 55.00 kW 989 r/min 105.00 A 0.810 93.10 %
531.02
N·m
6.90
Y -- 50 Hz 660 V 55.00 kW 988 r/min 62.10 A 0.830 93.10 %
531.34
N·m
6.30
D -- 50 Hz 380 V 55.00 kW 988 r/min 108.00 A 0.830 93.10 %
531.34
N·m
6.30
D -- 60 Hz 440 V 55.00 kW
1189
r/min
93.20 A 0.820 93.60 %
441.62
N·m
7.30
D -- 60 Hz 460 V 55.00 kW
1190
r/min
91.10 A 0.810 93.60 %
441.25
N·m
7.90
Electrical Data
DConnection
Configuration
--Temperature Class
Default
400 VInput Voltage (Uin)
50 HzFrequency (f)
55 kWOutput Power
1000 mAltitude